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2017-18 Easton/NFCA Academic Teams

EASTON

Byron Nelson High School (TX)
Flower Mound High School (TX)
Holly Hill Academy (SC)

Eaton High School (TX)

Grapevine High School (TX)

James F. Byrnes High School (SC)
River Hill High School (MD)

Lincoln Southwest High School (NE)
Cambridge Christian School (FL)
Olathe North High School (KS)

Blue Springs South High School (MO)
University School Of Jackson (TN)
LaPlata High School (MD)

Donovan Catholic High School (NJ)
Mason High School (OH)

Hastings High School (NE)

Barrington High School (IL)

H. L. Richards High School (IL)
Pickerington North High School (OH)
Mt. Zion High School (IL)

Webster Groves High School (MO)
New Palestine (IN)

Academy at the Lakes (FL)

Northern Guilford High School (NC)
Victor J. Andrew High School (IL)
North Davidson High School (NC)
Papillion-LaVista High School (NE)
Lake Mary High School (FL)
Rochester Adams High School (MI)
Blue Valley High School (KS)
Pennsville Memorial High School (NJ)
Newton North High School (MA)
Piedmont High School (OK)

LeRoy High School (IL)

Caldwell Parish High School (LA)
Easton Area High School (PA)

Sandra Day O'Connor High School (AZ)
St. Catherine's School (VA)
Bradshaw Mountain High School (AZ)
Essex High School (VA)

Moses Brown High School (RI)

New Braunfels Christian Academy (TX)
Pierce City High School (MO)
Stanton High School (TX)

Millard South High School (NE)

(High School Weighted)

4.518
4.510
4.380
4.370
4.300
4.242
4.230
4.209
4.129
4.120
4.095
4.050
4.010
4.000
3.980
3.960
3.954
3.900
3.868
3.866
3.860
3.843
3.840
3.835
3.823
3.820
3.820
3.786
3.780
3.755
3.750
3.720
3.710
3.680
3.670
3.669
3.650
3.650
3.642
3.630
3.600
3.600
3.547
3.520
3.517



2017-18 Easton/NFCA Academic Teams
(High School Weighted)

46 Brookland High School (AR) 3.510
47 Westford Academy (MA) 3.448
48 New Castle Chrysler High School (IN) 3.342





